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	Name
	Organization
	Phone
	email

	Vallance, Tonya
	Douglas Okanogan County Fire District 115
	509-689-4041
	cdoc15emsdir@frontier.com

	Walker, Wayne
	Lifeline Ambulance
	509-422-4212
	wwalker@lfelineambulance.net 

	Alonso, Tino
	Molina Healthcare
	509-379-5549
	florentino.alonso@molinahealthcare.com

	Rosenthale, Skip
	Okanogan Behavioral Health Care
	509-826-8409
	srosenthale@okbhc.org

	Michel, Linda
	North Valley Hospital
	509-486-3170
	ceo@nvhospital.org

	Fluegge, Becky
	Harmony House
	509-689-2546
	rcc@harmonyhouse.com

	Mullen, Heather
	Mid Valley Hospital
	509-826-7657
	mullenh@mvhealth.org

	Christoph, Rebeca
	Mid Valley Hospital
	509-826-5764
	christophr@mvhealth.org

	Clark, Debi
	Confluence Health-Omak Clinic
	509-876-1800
	dclark@wvmedical.com

	Brazil, Tonya
	Confluence Health-Tonasket/Oroville Clinics
	509-486-2062
	tbrazil@wvmedical.com

	Freel, Kimberly
	Confluence Health-Omak Clinic
	509-826-1800 X 8604
	kfreel@vvmedical.com

	Olson, David 
	Confluence Health
	 
	dolson@wvmedical.com

	Lay, Gloria
	Frontier Home Health and Hospice
	509-422-8621
	glay@frontierhhh.com

	Morgan, Peter
	Family Health Centers
	206-465-5027-c
	ptrmrgn@gmail.com

	Denison, Tenzin
	Okanogan Behavioral Health Care
	509-826-8467
	tdenison@okbhc.org
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